
NCAA Men's Gymnastics Score Sheet
Team:

Date  2/23/2013  9:49:44PM Place Recreation Building (University Park, Pa.) Attendance  1,743

Name D E1 E2 E3 E4 BNS ND AVG Name D E1 E2 E3 E4 BNS ND AVG
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High Bar Score: Running Score: High Bar Score: Running Score:

Final Score: Final Score:
All Arounders All Arounders

FX
PH
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VT
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AA

Judges: * FX * PH * SR * VT * PB * HB

* Head
Judge

Bruce Temple (D/E1) Pete Graber (E1) Ken Achiron (D/E1) Pete Graber (D/E1) Ken Achiron (D/E1) Pete Graber (D/E1)

FX PH SR VT PB HB
Abie Grossfield (D) Abie Grossfield (E2) Bruce Temple (E2) Abie Grossfield (E2) Bruce Temple (E2) Abie Grossfield (E2)

Coach: Coach:
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Page:  1

Home Penn State

1 Ismael Sanabria  362  8.90  9.10 14.700
2 Wasef Burbar  347  8.70  8.80 14.450
3 Craig Hernandez  355  9.00  9.20 0.20 15.000
4 Felix Aronovich  345  9.00  8.90 14.850
5 Parker Raque  359  8.70  8.80 15.050
6 Matt Chelberg  348  8.60  8.70 14.950

74.550  74.550

1 Tony Beck  346  8.70  8.50 14.600
2 Mackenzie Dow  350  7.80  8.00 13.800
3 Adrian Evans  352  9.00  8.90 14.950
4 Preston Gall  354  9.10  8.90 14.900
5 Felix Aronovich  345  9.00  8.80 14.800
6 Craig Hernandez  355  8.20  8.40 14.800

74.050 148.600

1 Ingvar Jochumsson  357  5.30  8.20  8.40 13.600
2 Matt Chelberg  348  6.10  9.10  9.20 15.250
3 Alexis Torres  363  6.00  8.00  7.70 13.850
4 Trevor Howard  356  6.10  9.40  9.60 0.20 15.800
5 Felix Aronovich  345  6.10  9.30  9.10 15.300
6 Parker Raque  359  6.30  9.50  9.30 15.700

75.900 224.500

1 Matt Chelberg  348  5.20  9.30  9.30 14.500
2 Ismael Sanabria  362  5.20  9.00  9.10 0.10 14.150
3 Trevor Howard  356  5.60  9.50  9.50 15.100
4 Parker Raque  359  5.60  9.20  9.20 14.800
5 Tristan Duverglas  351  5.60  9.40  9.40 15.000
6 Felix Aronovich  345  4.80  8.30  8.30 13.100

73.550 298.050

1 Matthew Felleman  353  5.70  8.80  9.00 14.600
2 Alexis Torres  363  5.50  9.00  9.20 14.600
3 Wasef Burbar  347  5.90  8.70  8.90 14.700
4 Preston Gall  354  5.70  9.30  9.40 15.050
5 Trevor Howard  356  5.80  9.30  9.40 0.20 15.350
6 Felix Aronovich  345  5.90  9.10  9.20 15.050

74.750 372.800

1 Tony Beck  346  5.70  9.40  9.40 15.100
2 Adrian Evans  352  5.60  7.20  7.50 12.950
3 Parker Raque  359  5.40  7.80  7.80 0.20 13.400
4 Wasef Burbar  347  6.20  9.60  9.60 0.20 16.000
5 Matthew Felleman  353  5.70  8.80  8.80 0.20 14.700
6 Felix Aronovich  345  5.70  9.20  9.10 14.850

74.050 446.850

446.850

Aronovich
14.850
14.800
15.300
13.100
15.050
14.850

 87.950

Randy Jepson

Visitor Springfield

1 Tucker McClure  438  8.20  8.50 13.050
2 Jon Zirna  435  8.40  8.20 13.200
3 Ian Stratton  434  8.90  8.70 13.600
4 Andy Grabowski  427  7.90  7.90 12.900
5 Chris Jost  418  9.00  9.20 14.000
6 Jimmy Pezzino  417  8.60  8.80 0.30 14.000

67.850 132.400

1 Garrett DeSantis  421  8.00  7.80 12.000
2 Joe Carlson  415  8.20  8.00 13.100
3 Ian Stratton  434  6.20  5.80 10.200
4 Rick Ruggiero  414  7.40  7.10 11.950
5 Jon Zirna  435  8.30  8.30 13.700
6 Pat Ryther  433  8.80  8.60 13.800

64.550  64.550

1 Jon Zirna  435  4.60  8.30  8.60 13.050
2 Ian Stratton  434  4.80  8.40  8.30 13.150
3 Kevin Miner  416  4.60  8.30  8.20 12.850
4 Jeff White  419  4.80  8.20  8.50 0.10 13.250
5 Ryan Ponce  423  6.40  9.30  9.40 15.750
6 Tucker McClure  438  4.00  8.00  8.10 12.050

68.050 270.900

1 Jon Zirna  435  4.40  9.10  8.90 0.10 13.300
2 Ian Stratton  434  4.40  9.40  9.40 13.800
3 Andy Grabowski  427  4.40  9.20  9.40 0.10 13.800
4 Tucker McClure  438  4.40  9.30  9.30 13.700
5 Jimmy Pezzino  417  5.20  9.50  9.50 0.10 14.600
6 Chris Jost  418  5.60  8.90  9.00 14.550

70.450 202.850

1 Jeff White  419  4.20  8.30  8.10 12.400
2 Kevin Miner  416  4.80  8.60  8.60 13.400
3 Ryan Ponce  423  4.60  9.00  8.80 13.500
4 Sam Docherty  428  4.00  9.40  9.50 0.10 13.550
5 Rick Ruggiero  414  4.00  9.10  9.20 13.150
6 Jon Zirna  435  4.60  8.60  8.50 13.150

66.750 403.300

1 Ian Stratton  434  4.00  7.80  8.10 11.950
2 Andy Grabowski  427  4.00  9.00  9.10 13.050
3 Derek Taranto  436  4.40  8.90  9.30 13.500
4 Tucker McClure  438  4.20  9.30  9.40 0.10 13.650
5 Garrett DeSantis  421  4.60  8.30  8.50 13.000
6 Jon Zirna  435  4.00  8.20  8.70 12.450

65.650 336.550

403.300

Stratton Zirna
13.600 13.200
10.200 13.700
13.150 13.050
13.800 13.300
12.200 13.150
11.950 12.450

 74.900  78.850

Steve Posner



Team Standing
Meet: Penn State-Springfield Dual
Date: 2/23/2013

Page: 1
2/23/2013 9:50pm

# Team Name Floor P Horse Rings Vault P Bars H Bar Final

 1 Penn State  74.550  74.050  75.900  73.550  74.750  74.050 446.850
 2 Springfield  67.850  64.550  68.050  70.450  66.750  65.650 403.300
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: Penn State-Springfield Dual
Date: 2/23/2013

Page: 1
2/23/2013 9:50pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  359 P Parker Raque Penn State  15.050
  2  355 P Craig Hernandez Penn State  15.000
  3  348 Matt Chelberg Penn State  14.950
  4  345 Felix Aronovich Penn State  14.850
  5  362 Ismael Sanabria Penn State  14.700
  6  347 P Wasef Burbar Penn State  14.450
  7  418 Chris Jost Springfield  14.000
  7  417 Jimmy Pezzino Springfield  14.000
  9  434 Ian Stratton Springfield  13.600

 10  435 Jon Zirna Springfield  13.200
 11  438 Tucker McClure Springfield  13.050
 12  427 Andy Grabowski Springfield  12.900

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Pommel Horse
Meet: Penn State-Springfield Dual
Date: 2/23/2013

Page: 1
2/23/2013 9:50pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  352 Adrian Evans Penn State  14.950
  2  354 Preston Gall Penn State  14.900
  3  345 Felix Aronovich Penn State  14.800
  3  355 Craig Hernandez Penn State  14.800
  5  346 Tony Beck Penn State  14.600
  6  350 Mackenzie Dow Penn State  13.800
  6  433 Pat Ryther Springfield  13.800
  8  435 Jon Zirna Springfield  13.700
  9  415 Joe Carlson Springfield  13.100

 10  421 Garrett DeSantis Springfield  12.000
 11  414 Rick Ruggiero Springfield  11.950
 12  434 Ian Stratton Springfield  10.200

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Rings
Meet: Penn State-Springfield Dual
Date: 2/23/2013

Page: 1
2/23/2013 9:50pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  356 P Trevor Howard Penn State  15.800
  2  423 Ryan Ponce Springfield  15.750
  3  359 P Parker Raque Penn State  15.700
  4  345 Felix Aronovich Penn State  15.300
  5  348 P Matt Chelberg Penn State  15.250
  6  363 Alexis Torres Penn State  13.850
  7  357 P Ingvar Jochumsson Penn State  13.600
  8  419 Jeff White Springfield  13.250
  9  434 Ian Stratton Springfield  13.150

 10  435 Jon Zirna Springfield  13.050
 11  416 Kevin Miner Springfield  12.850
 12  438 Tucker McClure Springfield  12.050

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Vault
Meet: Penn State-Springfield Dual
Date: 2/23/2013

Page: 1
2/23/2013 9:50pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  356 Trevor Howard Penn State  15.100
  2  351 Tristan Duverglas Penn State  15.000
  3  359 Parker Raque Penn State  14.800
  4  417 Jimmy Pezzino Springfield  14.600
  5  418 Chris Jost Springfield  14.550
  6  348 P Matt Chelberg Penn State  14.500
  7  362 Ismael Sanabria Penn State  14.150
  8  434 Ian Stratton Springfield  13.800
  8  427 Andy Grabowski Springfield  13.800

 10  438 Tucker McClure Springfield  13.700
 11  435 Jon Zirna Springfield  13.300
 12  345 P Felix Aronovich Penn State  13.100

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Parallel Bars
Meet: Penn State-Springfield Dual
Date: 2/23/2013

Page: 1
2/23/2013 9:50pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  356 p Trevor Howard Penn State  15.350
  2  345 Felix Aronovich Penn State  15.050
  2  354 P Preston Gall Penn State  15.050
  4  347 P Wasef Burbar Penn State  14.700
  5  353 Matthew Felleman Penn State  14.600
  5  363 P Alexis Torres Penn State  14.600
  7  428 Sam Docherty Springfield  13.550
  8  423 Ryan Ponce Springfield  13.500
  9  416 Kevin Miner Springfield  13.400

 10  414 Rick Ruggiero Springfield  13.150
 10  435 Jon Zirna Springfield  13.150
 12  419 Jeff White Springfield  12.400
 13  434 Ian Stratton Springfield  12.200

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Horizontal Bar
Meet: Penn State-Springfield Dual
Date: 2/23/2013

Page: 1
2/23/2013 9:50pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  347 T P Wasef Burbar Penn State  16.000
  2  346 P Tony Beck Penn State  15.100
  3  345 Felix Aronovich Penn State  14.850
  4  353 Matthew Felleman Penn State  14.700
  5  438 Tucker McClure Springfield  13.650
  6  436 Derek Taranto Springfield  13.500
  7  359 Parker Raque Penn State  13.400
  8  427 Andy Grabowski Springfield  13.050
  9  421 Garrett DeSantis Springfield  13.000

 10  352 P Adrian Evans Penn State  12.950
 11  435 Jon Zirna Springfield  12.450
 12  434 Ian Stratton Springfield  11.950

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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All-Around Results
Meet: Penn State-Springfield Dual
Date: 2/23/2013

Page: 1
2/23/2013 9:50pm

Place Num HTR* Name Team Floor P Horse Rings Vault P Bars H Bar Score
  1  345 P Felix Aronovich Penn State  14.850  14.800  15.300  13.100  15.050  14.850  87.950
  2  435 Jon Zirna SC  13.200  13.700  13.050  13.300  13.150  12.450  78.850
  3  434 Ian Stratton SC  13.600  10.200  13.150  13.800  12.200  11.950  74.900

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Team Results Detail

Meet: Penn State-Springfield Dual Page: 1
Date: 2/23/2013 2/23/2013 9:50pm

Penn State Place:  1
Num. Name Floor P Horse Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AllAround
 345 Felix Aronovich  14.850  14.800  15.300  13.100  15.050  14.850  87.950
 346 Tony Beck  14.600  15.100
 347 Wasef Burbar  14.450  14.700  16.000
 348 Matt Chelberg  14.950  15.250  14.500
 350 Mackenzie Dow  13.800
 351 Tristan Duverglas  15.000
 352 Adrian Evans  14.950  12.950
 353 Matthew Felleman  14.600  14.700
 354 Preston Gall  14.900  15.050
 355 Craig Hernandez  15.000  14.800
 356 Trevor Howard  15.800  15.100  15.350
 357 Ingvar Jochumsson  13.600
 359 Parker Raque  15.050  15.700  14.800  13.400
 362 Ismael Sanabria  14.700  14.150
 363 Alexis Torres  13.850  14.600

Totals:  74.550  74.050  75.900  73.550  74.750  74.050 446.850

Springfield Place:  2
Num. Name Floor P Horse Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AllAround
 414 Rick Ruggiero  11.950  13.150
 415 Joe Carlson  13.100
 416 Kevin Miner  12.850  13.400
 417 Jimmy Pezzino  14.000  14.600
 418 Chris Jost  14.000  14.550
 419 Jeff White  13.250  12.400
 421 Garrett DeSantis  12.000  13.000
 423 Ryan Ponce  15.750  13.500
 427 Andy Grabowski  12.900  13.800  13.050
 428 Sam Docherty  13.550
 433 Pat Ryther  13.800
 434 Ian Stratton  13.600  10.200  13.150  13.800  12.200  11.950  74.900
 435 Jon Zirna  13.200  13.700  13.050  13.300  13.150  12.450  78.850
 436 Derek Taranto  13.500
 438 Tucker McClure  13.050  12.050  13.700  13.650

Totals:  67.850  64.550  68.050  70.450  66.750  65.650 403.300

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.  Scores with a stike-through were exhibition performances.
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